Week 1

Monday 1/5

Tuesday 2/5

Wednesday 3/5

Thursday 4/5

Friday 5/5

Week 2

Monday 8/5

Tuesday 9/5

Wednesday 10/5
Thursday 11/5
Friday 12/5
Week 3

Monday 15/5
Tuesday 16/5
Wednesday 17/5
Thursday 18/5
Friday 19/5
Week 4

Monday 22/5
Tuesday 23/5
Wednesday 24/5
Thursday  25/5
Friday 26/5
Week 5

Monday 29/5
Tuesday 30/5
Wednesday 31/6
Thursday 1/6

Friday 2/6

GLADSTONE HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN
VOLUNTEER ROSTER

not required
Kristen Cleggett

Robyn Kelly
Merrilyn Smith

not required

not required
Monika Jackson
Jodi Baker

Jo Harslett

not required
not required

Tammie Nettle
Lisa Reynolds

not required
not required

Kathryn Hansen
Julie Rackham

not required
not required
Jo Duffield
Brooke Hodgson

Catherine Klingner

TERM 2 2017
Telephone 86622171

Week 6
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Week 7
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Week 8
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Week 9
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Week 10
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

5/6
6/6
7/6
8/6
9/6

12/6
13/6
14/6
15/6
16/6

19/6
20/6
21/6
22/6
23/6

26/6
27/6
28/6
29/6
30/6

3/7
4/7
5/7
6/7
7/7

not required
not required

Kathryn Hansen
Student Free Day

Queen's Birthday
Kristen Cleggett

Jodi Baker
Di Smart

not required
not required

Tammie Nettle
Merrilyn Smith

not required
not required

Kylie Sawley
Julie Rackham

not required

Jo Duffield
Catherine Combe
Brooke Hodgson

Please arrive in time to help with preparation from 10.30am.

All equipment, gloves & an apron are supplied.

Thanks to all participating parents,
your help is very much appreciated



