GLADSTONE HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN VOLUNTEER ROSTER TERM 2 2017

Telephone 86622171

Week 1			Week 6		
Monday	1/5	not required	Monday	5/6	not required
Tuesday	2/5	Kristen Cleggett	Tuesday	6/6	not required
Wednesday	3/5		Wednesday	7/6	
Thursday	4/5	Robyn Kelly	Thursday	8/6	Kathryn Hansen
Friday	5/5	Merrilyn Smith	Friday	9/6	Student Free Day
Week 2			Week 7		
Monday	8/5	not required	Monday	12/6	Queen's Birthday
Tuesday	9/5	not required	Tuesday	13/6	Kristen Cleggett
Wednesday	10/5	Monika Jackson	Wednesday	14/6	
Thursday	11/5	Jodi Baker	Thursday	15/6	Jodi Baker
Friday	12/5	Jo Harslett	Friday	16/6	Di Smart
Week 3			Week 8		
Monday	15/5	not required	Monday	19/6	not required
Tuesday	16/5	not required	Tuesday	20/6	not required
Wednesday	17/5		Wednesday	21/6	
Thursday	18/5	Tammie Nettle	Thursday	22/6	Tammie Nettle
Friday	19/5	Lisa Reynolds	Friday	23/6	Merrilyn Smith
Week 4			Week 9		
Monday	22/5	not required	Monday	26/6	not required
Tuesday	23/5	not required	Tuesday	27/6	not required
Wednesday	24/5		Wednesday	28/6	
Thursday	25/5	Kathryn Hansen	Thursday	29/6	Kylie Sawley
Friday	26/5	Julie Rackham	Friday	30/6	Julie Rackham
Week 5			Week 10		
Monday	29/5	not required	Monday	3/7	not required
Tuesday	30/5	not required	Tuesday	4/7	
Wednesday	31/6	Jo Duffield	Wednesday		Jo Duffield
Thursday	1/6	Brooke Hodgson	Thursday	6/7	Catherine Combe
Friday	2/6	Catherine Klingner	Friday	7/7	Brooke Hodgson
					=

Please arrive in time to help with preparation from ${\bf 10.30am}$.

All equipment, gloves & an apron are supplied.

Thanks to all participating parents, your help is very much appreciated